
Finale du Grand Prix Be-Mi

166732

FRONTON (Halle des Sports) le 28/02/2015

FFA

BEF50m - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 12:14:00

1 LAPOUTGE ELISA 123843 BEF / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 7''58 33

2 MIEYAN ELAIA 166136 BEF / 2002 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 7''59 33

3 DINERCE CHARLINE 138359 BEF / 2003 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 7''60 33

4 GOUREAU LUNA 138841 BEF / 2003 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 7''64 32

5 MAIOUNA CAMILIA 130759 BEF / 2002 Muret Ac 031 PYR 7''73 30

6 FOCH MATHILDE 124031 BEF / 2002 Muret Ac 031 PYR 7''84 28

BEF50m - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 12:18:00

1 LAYROLLE LAUREN 132063 BEF / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 7''76 30

2 FOURCADE LUDIVINE 170497 BEF / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7''80 29

3 MARTRE LEA 125615 BEF / 2003 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 7''81 29

4 BORGES ELOISE 139815 BEF / 2002 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 7''82 29

5 VONNET CASSANDRA 155779 BEF / 2002 Muret Ac 031 PYR 7''99 26

6 MOUNIC MARGAUX 166992 BEF / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 8''01 25

BEF50m - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 3 12:22:00

1 MERIANNE ERIKA 131222 BEF / 2002 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 7''99 26

2 SAMSON CLARA 148422 BEF / 2003 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 8''03 25

3 DESSAUX ELISA 124465 BEF / 2002 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 8''06 25

4 CIBAT CLEA 167945 BEF / 2002 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 8''20 22

5 PROVENZA CHARLENE 115866 BEF / 2002 Ca Saint-girons 009 PYR 8''23 22

6 IRIGOYEN EMMA 119020 BEF / 2002 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 8''34 20

BEF50m - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 4 12:26:00

1 RAMOS MARGOT 124977 BEF / 2002 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 8''06 25

2 RANCON LOUISE 149163 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 8''13 23

3 BARTHE AMANDINE 131611 BEF / 2002 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 8''26 21

4 JACQUES CHLOE 136666 BEF / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 8''28 21

5 NICOL MARGAUX 135010 BEF / 2002 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 8''40 19

6 ACHE PERRINE 137696 BEF / 2003 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 8''43 19

BEF50m - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 5 12:30:00

1 FOULARD FANNY 159864 BEF / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 7''97 26

2 BASSO AGATHE 119634 BEF / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR 8''34 20

3 JOUET LEA 149932 BEF / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 8''73 16

4 FERRIERES AMELIE 129833 BEF / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 8''81 16

5 DUPUY CHLOE 124111 BEF / 2003 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 8''82 16

6 TRICHAN CECILE 144869 BEF / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR 9''57 9

BEF50m Haies (65)-Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 12:40:00

1 GOUREAU LUNA 138841 BEF / 2003 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 8''83 36

2 MARTRE LEA 125615 BEF / 2003 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 9''03 33

3 SAMSON CLARA 148422 BEF / 2003 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 9''48 29

4 PROVENZA CHARLENE 115866 BEF / 2002 Ca Saint-girons 009 PYR 9''86 25

5 MERIANNE ERIKA 131222 BEF / 2002 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 9''86 25

6 FOCH MATHILDE 124031 BEF / 2002 Muret Ac 031 PYR 9''92 24
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BEF50m Haies (65)-Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 12:44:00

1 DINERCE CHARLINE 138359 BEF / 2003 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 8''96 34

2 ACHE PERRINE 137696 BEF / 2003 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 9''62 27

3 MAIOUNA CAMILIA 130759 BEF / 2002 Muret Ac 031 PYR 9''78 26

4 DASTUGUE MAEVA 167618 BEF / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR 9''86 25

5 MARONESE LINA 132316 BEF / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 9''88 25

6 BARTHE AMANDINE 131611 BEF / 2002 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 9''99 24

BEF50m Haies (65)-Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 3 12:47:00

1 ILIC MILENA 156092 BEF / 2003 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 9''95 24

2 IRIGOYEN EMMA 119020 BEF / 2002 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 10''12 22

3 VONNET CASSANDRA 155779 BEF / 2002 Muret Ac 031 PYR 10''23 21

4 DURAND MANDY 149908 BEF / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 11''07 17

5 MOUTOUEIG ROMANE 113327 BEF / 2002 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 11''29 16

BEF50m Haies (65)-Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 4 12:52:00

1 SAHRANE ESMERALDA 170497 BEF / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR 9''88 25

2 MARTINEZ ROMANE 152204 BEF / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 10''92 18

3 DUPUY CHLOE 124111 BEF / 2003 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 10''98 17

4 NICOL MARGAUX 135010 BEF / 2002 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 11''05 17

5 BENOS MARION 159867 BEF / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 11''64 15

BEFHauteur - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LAPOUTGE ELISA 123843 BEF / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 1m40 36

1m16(O) ; 1m20(-) ; 1m24(O) ; 1m28(O) ; 1m32(O) ; 1m36(O) ; 1m40(O) ; 1m42(XX)

2 PROVENZA CHARLENE 115866 BEF / 2002 Ca Saint-girons 009 PYR 1m28 29

1m12(O) ; 1m16(-) ; 1m20(O) ; 1m24(O) ; 1m28(O) ; 1m32(XXX)

2 MOUNIC MARGAUX 166992 BEF / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m28 29

1m08(O) ; 1m12(O) ; 1m16(O) ; 1m20(O) ; 1m24(O) ; 1m28(O) ; 1m32(XX)

2 BORGES ELOISE 139815 BEF / 2002 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 1m28 29

1m20(O) ; 1m24(O) ; 1m28(O) ; 1m32(XXX)

5 BARTHE AMANDINE 131611 BEF / 2002 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 1m28 29

1m20(O) ; 1m24(O) ; 1m28(XO) ; 1m32(XXX)

5 BASSO AGATHE 119634 BEF / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR 1m28 29

1m12(O) ; 1m16(-) ; 1m20(O) ; 1m24(O) ; 1m28(XO) ; 1m32(XXX)

7 DASTUGUE MAEVA 167618 BEF / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR 1m28 29

1m12(O) ; 1m16(-) ; 1m20(XO) ; 1m24(XO) ; 1m28(XO) ; 1m32(X)

8 RAMOS MARGOT 124977 BEF / 2002 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 1m28 29

1m24(O) ; 1m28(XXO) ; 1m32(XXX)

9 LAYROLLE LAUREN 132063 BEF / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 1m24 26

1m08(O) ; 1m12(O) ; 1m16(O) ; 1m20(XXO) ; 1m24(XO) ; 1m28(X)

10 MARTINEZ ROMANE 152204 BEF / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m20 24

1m12(O) ; 1m16(XO) ; 1m20(XO) ; 1m24(XXX)

11 IRIGOYEN EMMA 119020 BEF / 2002 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 1m16 22

1m04(O) ; 1m08(O) ; 1m12(XO) ; 1m16(O) ; 1m20(XXX)

12 ILIC MILENA 156092 BEF / 2003 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 1m16 22

1m00(O) ; 1m04(O) ; 1m08(O) ; 1m12(XO) ; 1m16(XO) ; 1m20(X)

13 DURAND MANDY 149908 BEF / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m12 19

1m04(O) ; 1m08(O) ; 1m12(XXO) ; 1m16(XXX)

14 BENOS MARION 159867 BEF / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m08 16

1m04(O) ; 1m08(O) ; 1m12(XXX)

15 FOULARD FANNY 159864 BEF / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m04 14

1m00(O) ; 1m04(O) ; 1m08(XX-)

16 JOUET LEA 149932 BEF / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m04 14

1m00(XO) ; 1m04(XXO) ; 1m08(XXX)

BEFPerche - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DESSAUX ELISA 124465 BEF / 2002 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 2m10 29

1m90(O) ; 2m00(-) ; 2m10(XXO) ; 2m21(XXX)

BEFLongueur - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 FOCH MATHILDE 124031 BEF / 2002 Muret Ac 031 PYR 4m16 30
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4m16 ; 3m75 ; 3m71

2 MARONESE LINA 132316 BEF / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 4m07 29

4m07 ; 3m87 ; 3m92

3 MAIOUNA CAMILIA 130759 BEF / 2002 Muret Ac 031 PYR 4m06 29

4m01 ; 4m06 ; 4m01

4 FOURCADE LUDIVINE 170497 BEF / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR 3m92 27

3m92 ; 3m84 ; 3m89

5 SAHRANE ESMERALDA 170497 BEF / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR 3m76 25

3m76 ; 3m73 ; 3m72

6 VONNET CASSANDRA 155779 BEF / 2002 Muret Ac 031 PYR 3m73 24

3m73 ; X ; 3m70

7 ACHE PERRINE 137696 BEF / 2003 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 3m61 23

3m44 ; 3m19 ; 3m61

8 RANCON LOUISE 149163 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 3m59 22

3m59 ; 3m45 ; 3m42

9 DUPUY CHLOE 124111 BEF / 2003 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 3m49 21

3m49 ; 3m22 ; 3m19

10 MIEYAN ELAIA 166136 BEF / 2002 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 3m38 19

3m38 ; X ; X

11 MOUTOUEIG ROMANE 113327 BEF / 2002 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 3m34 19

3m34 ; 2m44 ; X

12 FERRIERES AMELIE 129833 BEF / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 3m32 19

3m32 ; 3m23 ; 3m20

12 NICOL MARGAUX 135010 BEF / 2002 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 3m32 19

X ; 3m32 ; 3m21

14 CIBAT CLEA 167945 BEF / 2002 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 3m00 14

2m98 ; 3m00 ; X

15 TRICHAN CECILE 144869 BEF / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR 2m71 11

2m71 ; 2m64 ; 2m51

16 JACQUES CHLOE 136666 BEF / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 2m56 9

2m56 ; 2m24 ; X

BEFPoids (2 kg) - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GOUREAU LUNA 138841 BEF / 2003 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 9m55 31

9m02 ; 8m72 ; 9m55

2 MARTRE LEA 125615 BEF / 2003 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 9m10 30

9m10 ; 8m95 ; 8m39

3 MERIANNE ERIKA 131222 BEF / 2002 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 8m84 29

8m59 ; 8m17 ; 8m84

4 LAPOUTGE ELISA 123843 BEF / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 8m60 28

8m27 ; 8m44 ; 8m60

5 DESSAUX ELISA 124465 BEF / 2002 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 8m58 28

7m88 ; 8m45 ; 8m58

6 LAYROLLE LAUREN 132063 BEF / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 8m25 27

8m25 ; X ; X

7 BORGES ELOISE 139815 BEF / 2002 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 7m65 24

7m50 ; X ; 7m65

8 MARONESE LINA 132316 BEF / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 7m12 22

6m21 ; 7m12 ; 6m53

9 DINERCE CHARLINE 138359 BEF / 2003 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 7m00 22

7m00 ; 5m96 ; 6m66

10 TRICHAN CECILE 144869 BEF / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR 6m99 22

6m44 ; 6m99 ; 6m44

11 JACQUES CHLOE 136666 BEF / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 6m72 21

5m85 ; 6m72 ; 6m24

12 BASSO AGATHE 119634 BEF / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR 6m53 20

5m97 ; 6m53 ; 6m13

13 ILIC MILENA 156092 BEF / 2003 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 6m22 18

6m22 ; 5m82 ; 1m87

14 FOURCADE LUDIVINE 170497 BEF / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR 6m13 18

X ; 6m13 ; X

15 MOUTOUEIG ROMANE 113327 BEF / 2002 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 4m88 10

4m88 ; 4m67 ; 4m51

BEFPoids (2 kg) - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 00:00:00
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1 MARTINEZ ROMANE 152204 BEF / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 7m85 25

7m49 ; 7m60 ; 7m85

2 BENOS MARION 159867 BEF / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 7m15 22

6m57 ; 6m64 ; 7m15

3 MOUNIC MARGAUX 166992 BEF / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 6m91 21

6m42 ; 6m91 ; 6m68

4 SAMSON CLARA 148422 BEF / 2003 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 6m80 21

6m50 ; 6m51 ; 6m80

5 MIEYAN ELAIA 166136 BEF / 2002 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 6m73 21

6m00 ; 6m73 ; 6m20

6 JOUET LEA 149932 BEF / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 6m71 21

6m71 ; 6m03 ; 6m48

7 DASTUGUE MAEVA 167618 BEF / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR 6m68 21

6m51 ; 6m44 ; 6m68

8 RAMOS MARGOT 124977 BEF / 2002 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 6m64 20

6m49 ; 5m60 ; 6m64

9 CIBAT CLEA 167945 BEF / 2002 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 6m55 20

6m55 ; 5m60 ; 5m95

10 DURAND MANDY 149908 BEF / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 6m29 19

5m37 ; 6m29 ; 5m95

11 FERRIERES AMELIE 129833 BEF / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 6m12 18

5m90 ; 5m89 ; 6m12

12 SAHRANE ESMERALDA 170497 BEF / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR 5m91 17

4m42 ; 5m91 ; 5m65

13 RANCON LOUISE 149163 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 5m64 15

5m35 ; 5m64 ; X

14 FOULARD FANNY 159864 BEF / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 5m05 11

4m53 ; 5m04 ; 5m05

BEFTriathlon - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 GOUREAU LUNA 138841 BEF / 2003 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR  99 pts

2 LAPOUTGE ELISA 123843 BEF / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR  97 pts

3 MARTRE LEA 125615 BEF / 2003 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR  92 pts

4 DINERCE CHARLINE 138359 BEF / 2003 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR  89 pts

5 MAIOUNA CAMILIA 130759 BEF / 2002 Muret Ac 031 PYR  85 pts

6 LAYROLLE LAUREN 132063 BEF / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR  83 pts

7 FOCH MATHILDE 124031 BEF / 2002 Muret Ac 031 PYR  82 pts

8 DESSAUX ELISA 124465 BEF / 2002 Moissac Athle 082 PYR  82 pts

8 BORGES ELOISE 139815 BEF / 2002 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR  82 pts

10 MERIANNE ERIKA 131222 BEF / 2002 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR  80 pts

11 PROVENZA CHARLENE 115866 BEF / 2002 Ca Saint-girons 009 PYR  76 pts

11 MARONESE LINA 132316 BEF / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  76 pts

13 SAMSON CLARA 148422 BEF / 2003 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR  75 pts

13 MOUNIC MARGAUX 166992 BEF / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  75 pts

13 DASTUGUE MAEVA 167618 BEF / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR  75 pts

16 BARTHE AMANDINE 131611 BEF / 2002 Us Colomiers 031 PYR  74 pts

17 RAMOS MARGOT 124977 BEF / 2002 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR  74 pts

18 FOURCADE LUDIVINE 170497 BEF / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR  74 pts

19 MIEYAN ELAIA 166136 BEF / 2002 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR  73 pts

20 VONNET CASSANDRA 155779 BEF / 2002 Muret Ac 031 PYR  71 pts

21 BASSO AGATHE 119634 BEF / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR  69 pts

22 ACHE PERRINE 137696 BEF / 2003 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR  69 pts

23 SAHRANE ESMERALDA 170497 BEF / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR  67 pts

24 MARTINEZ ROMANE 152204 BEF / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  67 pts

25 ILIC MILENA 156092 BEF / 2003 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR  64 pts

26 IRIGOYEN EMMA 119020 BEF / 2002 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR  64 pts

27 RANCON LOUISE 149163 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR  60 pts

28 CIBAT CLEA 167945 BEF / 2002 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR  56 pts

29 DURAND MANDY 149908 BEF / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  55 pts

29 NICOL MARGAUX 135010 BEF / 2002 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR  55 pts

31 DUPUY CHLOE 124111 BEF / 2003 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR  54 pts

32 FERRIERES AMELIE 129833 BEF / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR  53 pts

33 BENOS MARION 159867 BEF / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  53 pts
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34 FOULARD FANNY 159864 BEF / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  51 pts

35 JOUET LEA 149932 BEF / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  51 pts

35 JACQUES CHLOE 136666 BEF / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  51 pts

37 MOUTOUEIG ROMANE 113327 BEF / 2002 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR  45 pts

38 TRICHAN CECILE 144869 BEF / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR  42 pts

MIF50m - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 14:50:00

1 VERNET ANNA 119378 MIF / 2000 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 7''10 36

2 LAGUENY LEA 119021 MIF / 2000 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 7''15 35

3 LODIN EVY 144273 MIF / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR 7''22 33

4 MITTOU FANNY 131656 MIF / 2001 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 7''30 32

5 DUFRECHOU LUANA 112014 MIF / 2001 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 7''31 32

6 EKANDO-MPAKAMA 

TRECY

117508 MIF / 2001 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 7''41 30

MIF50m - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 14:53:00

1 COMBETTES JULIE 141730 MIF / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 7''21 34

2 LACOSTE EMA 106747 MIF / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 7''24 33

3 SOLEILHAC LENA 157859 MIF / 2000 Athle 632* 031 PYR 7''34 31

4 BARRERE EMMA 130688 MIF / 2000 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7''48 28

5 KHOUDOUR CONSTANCE 167979 MIF / 2000 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR 7''50 28

MIF50m - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 3 14:55:00

1 BASTARDO MAELLE 142480 MIF / 2001 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 7''45 29

2 RIVES JULIE 165725 MIF / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 7''47 28

3 BONZOM LUCIE 122746 MIF / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 7''47 28

4 VIOLLET LUCILE 130603 MIF / 2001 Athle Tarn Passion * 081 PYR 7''49 28

5 PY LAURA-CAMILA 125194 MIF / 2000 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 PYR 7''61 25

MIF50m - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 4 14:59:00

1 DAS VINHAS LUCIE 122837 MIF / 2001 Athle 632* 031 PYR 7''59 26

2 GOMEZ MAELINA 109134 MIF / 2000 Athle Tarn Passion * 081 PYR 7''67 24

3 DULOUNG PYRENE 113576 MIF / 2001 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 7''68 24

4 SOLACROUP ANNA 130380 MIF / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR 7''69 24

5 VILLEMAGNE CLEMENCE 131448 MIF / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7''75 23

MIF50m - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 5 15:02:00

1 FORTES DA CRUZ CELINE 148286 MIF / 2000 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 7''84 21

2 RAIMBEAUX MELINE 158670 MIF / 2000 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 7''86 20

3 MARDON SALOME 123588 MIF / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 7''87 20

4 KONONGO AMBRE 138503 MIF / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 7''89 20

5 COLOMBANI CARLA 138461 MIF / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 8''07 18

MIF50m Haies (76)-Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 15:11:00

1 LACOSTE EMA 106747 MIF / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 8''19 39

2 DUFRECHOU LUANA 112014 MIF / 2001 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 8''20 39

3 SOLEILHAC LENA 157859 MIF / 2000 Athle 632* 031 PYR 8''37 37

4 CLERC ANAIS 120117 MIF / 2000 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 8''48 36

5 BASTARDO MAELLE 142480 MIF / 2001 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 8''83 32

MIF50m Haies (76)-Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 15:14:00

1 MITTOU FANNY 131656 MIF / 2001 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 8''69 33

2 BUSCATO ROSANNA 130517 MIF / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 8''83 32

3 FORTES DA CRUZ CELINE 148286 MIF / 2000 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 8''97 30

4 RIVES JULIE 165725 MIF / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 9''60 23

MIF50m Haies (76)-Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 3 15:17:00

1 SOLACROUP ANNA 130380 MIF / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR 9''29 26

2 MARDON SALOME 123588 MIF / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 9''67 22

3 KONONGO AMBRE 138503 MIF / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 9''97 19

4 GOMEZ MAELINA 109134 MIF / 2000 Athle Tarn Passion * 081 PYR 10''30 18

03/01/2015

rescompet

Page 5 de 14



MIFHauteur - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 EKANDO-MPAKAMA 

TRECY

117508 MIF / 2001 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 1m66 43

1m46(O) ; 1m50(O) ; 1m52(-) ; 1m54(O) ; 1m56(-) ; 1m58(O) ; 1m61(O) ; 1m62(-) ; 1m64(O) ; 1m66(O) ; 1m70(X)

2 LODIN EVY 144273 MIF / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR 1m46 31

1m38(O) ; 1m42(-) ; 1m46(O) ; 1m50(XXX)

3 BONZOM LUCIE 122746 MIF / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 1m42 29

1m38(O) ; 1m42(O) ; 1m46(-) ; 1m50(XXX)

4 BASTARDO MAELLE 142480 MIF / 2001 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 1m42 29

1m34(O) ; 1m38(-) ; 1m42(XO) ; 1m46(XXX)

5 COLOMBANI CARLA 138461 MIF / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 1m38 27

1m30(O) ; 1m34(O) ; 1m38(XO) ; 1m42(XXX)

6 RIVES JULIE 165725 MIF / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m34 24

1m30(O) ; 1m34(XXO) ; 1m38(XXX)

7 FORTES DA CRUZ CELINE 148286 MIF / 2000 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 1m30 22

1m26(O) ; 1m30(XO) ; 1m34(XXX)

8 VILLEMAGNE CLEMENCE 131448 MIF / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR 1m30 22

1m22(O) ; 1m26(-) ; 1m30(XXO) ; 1m34(XXX)

MIFPerche - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BUSCATO ROSANNA 130517 MIF / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 2m95 37

2m60(O) ; 2m70(O) ; 2m80(O) ; 2m90(XXO) ; 2m95(O) ; 3m00(X)

2 COMBETTES JULIE 141730 MIF / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 2m70 32

2m40(O) ; 2m50(O) ; 2m60(O) ; 2m70(O) ; 2m80(XXX)

MIFLongueur - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BONZOM LUCIE 122746 MIF / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 4m83 34

4m58 ; 4m38 ; 4m83

2 LAGUENY LEA 119021 MIF / 2000 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 4m82 34

4m69 ; 4m48 ; 4m82

3 EKANDO-MPAKAMA 

TRECY

117508 MIF / 2001 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 4m69 32

4m69 ; X ; 4m55

4 DUFRECHOU LUANA 112014 MIF / 2001 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 4m65 31

4m65 ; 4m50 ; 4m64

5 BUSCATO ROSANNA 130517 MIF / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 4m52 30

4m52 ; 4m19 ; X

6 VERNET ANNA 119378 MIF / 2000 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 4m50 29

4m50 ; X ; X

7 MITTOU FANNY 131656 MIF / 2001 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 4m48 29

4m44 ; 4m48 ; 4m45

8 LACOSTE EMA 106747 MIF / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 4m41 28

X ; 4m41 ; 4m39

9 BARRERE EMMA 130688 MIF / 2000 Ac Auch 032 PYR 4m34 27

4m33 ; 4m34 ; 3m97

10 DULOUNG PYRENE 113576 MIF / 2001 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 4m34 27

4m31 ; 4m34 ; 4m19

11 SOLEILHAC LENA 157859 MIF / 2000 Athle 632* 031 PYR 4m25 26

X ; 4m12 ; 4m25

12 CLERC ANAIS 120117 MIF / 2000 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 4m11 24

4m11 ; 4m01 ; X

MIFLongueur - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 VIOLLET LUCILE 130603 MIF / 2001 Athle Tarn Passion * 081 PYR 4m42 28

4m19 ; 4m30 ; 4m42

2 MARDON SALOME 123588 MIF / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 4m20 25

4m17 ; 4m17 ; 4m20

3 COMBETTES JULIE 141730 MIF / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 4m15 24

3m98 ; 4m15 ; 4m08

4 RAIMBEAUX MELINE 158670 MIF / 2000 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 4m06 23

4m06 ; 3m99 ; 4m06

5 SOLACROUP ANNA 130380 MIF / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR 4m00 22

4m00 ; 3m82 ; 3m98

6 GOMEZ MAELINA 109134 MIF / 2000 Athle Tarn Passion * 081 PYR 3m93 21

X ; 3m16 ; 3m93
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7 KONONGO AMBRE 138503 MIF / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 3m92 21

X ; 3m92 ; 3m66

8 COLOMBANI CARLA 138461 MIF / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 3m87 21

3m86 ; 3m84 ; 3m87

9 DAS VINHAS LUCIE 122837 MIF / 2001 Athle 632* 031 PYR 3m68 18

3m44 ; 3m62 ; 3m68

10 PY LAURA-CAMILA 125194 MIF / 2000 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 PYR 3m33 14

3m33 ; 3m08 ; 2m93

11 KHOUDOUR CONSTANCE 167979 MIF / 2000 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR 3m30 14

3m09 ; 3m30 ; 2m74

MIFPoids (3 kg) - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 VERNET ANNA 119378 MIF / 2000 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 8m74 29

8m74 ; 8m42 ; 8m41

2 VILLEMAGNE CLEMENCE 131448 MIF / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR 8m02 26

7m28 ; 8m02 ; 7m74

3 CLERC ANAIS 120117 MIF / 2000 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 7m92 25

7m88 ; 7m92 ; 7m52

4 LODIN EVY 144273 MIF / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR 7m67 24

7m67 ; 7m26

5 VIOLLET LUCILE 130603 MIF / 2001 Athle Tarn Passion * 081 PYR 7m67 24

7m67 ; 7m67 ; 6m90

6 LAGUENY LEA 119021 MIF / 2000 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 7m47 23

7m47 ; 7m25 ; 6m97

7 DULOUNG PYRENE 113576 MIF / 2001 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 7m34 23

7m34 ; 6m66 ; 7m02

8 KHOUDOUR CONSTANCE 167979 MIF / 2000 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR 7m20 22

6m61 ; 7m20 ; 6m70

9 BARRERE EMMA 130688 MIF / 2000 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7m14 22

6m91 ; 6m86 ; 7m14

10 RAIMBEAUX MELINE 158670 MIF / 2000 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 6m75 20

6m41 ; 5m86 ; 6m75

11 DAS VINHAS LUCIE 122837 MIF / 2001 Athle 632* 031 PYR 6m27 17

4m99 ; 6m27 ; 6m03

PY LAURA-CAMILA 125194 MIF / 2000 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 PYR NP 0

MIFTriathlon - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 EKANDO-MPAKAMA 

TRECY

117508 MIF / 2001 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR  105 pts

2 DUFRECHOU LUANA 112014 MIF / 2001 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR  102 pts

3 LACOSTE EMA 106747 MIF / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR  100 pts

4 BUSCATO ROSANNA 130517 MIF / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR  99 pts

5 VERNET ANNA 119378 MIF / 2000 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR  94 pts

6 MITTOU FANNY 131656 MIF / 2001 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR  94 pts

7 SOLEILHAC LENA 157859 MIF / 2000 Athle 632* 031 PYR  94 pts

8 LAGUENY LEA 119021 MIF / 2000 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR  92 pts

9 BONZOM LUCIE 122746 MIF / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR  91 pts

10 COMBETTES JULIE 141730 MIF / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR  90 pts

11 BASTARDO MAELLE 142480 MIF / 2001 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR  90 pts

12 LODIN EVY 144273 MIF / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR  88 pts

13 CLERC ANAIS 120117 MIF / 2000 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR  85 pts

14 VIOLLET LUCILE 130603 MIF / 2001 Athle Tarn Passion * 081 PYR  80 pts

15 BARRERE EMMA 130688 MIF / 2000 Ac Auch 032 PYR  77 pts

16 RIVES JULIE 165725 MIF / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  75 pts

17 DULOUNG PYRENE 113576 MIF / 2001 Moissac Athle 082 PYR  74 pts

18 FORTES DA CRUZ CELINE 148286 MIF / 2000 Us Colomiers 031 PYR  73 pts

19 SOLACROUP ANNA 130380 MIF / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR  72 pts

20 VILLEMAGNE CLEMENCE 131448 MIF / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR  71 pts

21 MARDON SALOME 123588 MIF / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR  67 pts

22 COLOMBANI CARLA 138461 MIF / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR  66 pts

23 KHOUDOUR CONSTANCE 167979 MIF / 2000 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR  64 pts

24 GOMEZ MAELINA 109134 MIF / 2000 Athle Tarn Passion * 081 PYR  63 pts

25 RAIMBEAUX MELINE 158670 MIF / 2000 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR  63 pts

26 DAS VINHAS LUCIE 122837 MIF / 2001 Athle 632* 031 PYR  61 pts
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27 KONONGO AMBRE 138503 MIF / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR  60 pts

BEM50m - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 13:48:00

1 DALMEIDA BRICE 160247 BEM / 2002 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 6''59 45

2 ROUAUD JUNIOR 147182 BEM / 2002 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 6''92 39

3 GUERIN CAMERON 165211 BEM / 2003 Athle 632* 031 PYR 7''41 31

4 RAIMBEAUX ANTHONY 165133 BEM / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 7''48 30

5 VOTTERO AURELIEN 155466 BEM / 2002 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 7''51 29

6 MILHAU QUENTIN 137538 BEM / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 7''58 28

BEM50m - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 13:50:00

1 BIALIC KHEO 130691 BEM / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7''83 24

2 DAROLES LUCAS 140794 BEM / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7''86 24

3 BERTHIN MATHIS 127081 BEM / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 7''91 23

4 DARDENNE EMILIEN 139523 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 7''94 22

5 IVANOV STILIAN 140059 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 8''02 21

BEM50m - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 3 13:55:00

1 DUBOIS LOUIS 135303 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 8''00 21

2 DUBOIS ALIX 140787 BEM / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR 8''12 19

3 CAZENAVE ROMAIN 149968 BEM / 2003 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 8''14 19

4 LANOS LOUIS 147185 BEM / 2002 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 8''19 19

5 DOUILLET YOHAN 142249 BEM / 2002 Ca Saint-girons 009 PYR 8''28 18

BEM50m - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 4 13:58:00

1 DOURLENT THEO 133655 BEM / 2003 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 PYR 8''33 18

2 DO ROSARIO JULIAN 146590 BEM / 2003 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 8''34 18

3 BARBISAN LUCA 140897 BEM / 2003 Ca Saint-girons 009 PYR 8''52 17

4 BENAMRI NOE 126749 BEM / 2002 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 8''65 16

5 BONAREWITZ LUCAS 131538 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 8''77 15

BEM50m - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 5 14:02:00

1 MOGHADDASS MILAD 120116 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 8''55 16

2 PIQUET HUGO 151248 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 8''66 16

3 BITEAU EMILIAN 126653 BEM / 2003 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 8''68 15

4 NICAISE MATHIAS 152985 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 8''91 14

5 BARBEY ENZO 122195 BEM / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 9''00 13

BEM50m - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 6 14:06:00

1 MARQUIER LUCAS 167011 BEM / 2003 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 8''14 19

2 JOUET THEO 149933 BEM / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 8''15 19

3 SOQUET ALEC 165309 BEM / 2002 Athle 632* 031 PYR 8''73 15

4 FILALI-VIARD NAEL 167174 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 8''95 14

5 DANEN CLOTAIRE 156681 BEM / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 9''40 10

BEM50m Haies (65)-Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 13:31:00

1 MILHAU QUENTIN 137538 BEM / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 8''61 34

2 BIALIC KHEO 130691 BEM / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR 9''29 28

3 IVANOV STILIAN 140059 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 9''63 24

4 DARDENNE EMILIEN 139523 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 9''82 22

5 DOURLENT THEO 133655 BEM / 2003 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 PYR 10''35 19

6 LANOS LOUIS 147185 BEM / 2002 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 10''50 18

BEM50m Haies (65)-Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 13:34:00

1 MARQUIER LUCAS 167011 BEM / 2003 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 10''13 19

2 FOURROUX PIERRIC 125020 BEM / 2003 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 PYR 10''19 19

3 CAZENAVE ROMAIN 149968 BEM / 2003 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 10''30 19

4 SOQUET ALEC 165309 BEM / 2002 Athle 632* 031 PYR 10''33 19

5 NICAISE MATHIAS 152985 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 10''88 17

BARBISAN LUCA 140897 BEM / 2003 Ca Saint-girons 009 PYR AB 1
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BEM50m Haies (65)-Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 3 13:38:00

1 VOTTERO AURELIEN 155466 BEM / 2002 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 8''98 31

2 DUBOIS ALIX 140787 BEM / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR 10''63 17

3 DUBOIS LOUIS 135303 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 10''99 16

4 BITEAU TITOUAN 126652 BEM / 2002 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 11''16 15

5 FILALI-VIARD NAEL 167174 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 11''42 14

6 DOUILLET YOHAN 142249 BEM / 2002 Ca Saint-girons 009 PYR 11''54 14

BEMHauteur - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DALMEIDA BRICE 160247 BEM / 2002 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 1m54 38

1m42(O) ; 1m46(O) ; 1m50(O) ; 1m54(O) ; 1m57(XXX)

2 MILHAU QUENTIN 137538 BEM / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 1m34 27

1m22(XO) ; 1m26(XO) ; 1m30(O) ; 1m34(XXO) ; 1m38(X)

3 BENAMRI NOE 126749 BEM / 2002 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 1m30 25

1m18(O) ; 1m22(XXO) ; 1m26(O) ; 1m30(XO) ; 1m34(X)

4 GUERIN CAMERON 165211 BEM / 2003 Athle 632* 031 PYR 1m22 21

1m22(O) ; 1m26(XXX)

4 IVANOV STILIAN 140059 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m22 21

1m10(O) ; 1m14(O) ; 1m18(O) ; 1m22(O) ; 1m26(XXX)

6 DARDENNE EMILIEN 139523 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m22 21

1m10(O) ; 1m14(O) ; 1m18(XXO) ; 1m22(XXO) ; 1m26(X)

7 FOURROUX PIERRIC 125020 BEM / 2003 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 PYR 1m18 18

1m10(O) ; 1m14(XO) ; 1m18(O) ; 1m22(XXX)

8 BARBEY ENZO 122195 BEM / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m18 18

1m10(O) ; 1m14(XO) ; 1m18(XO) ; 1m22(XXX)

9 BITEAU TITOUAN 126652 BEM / 2002 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 1m14 16

1m10(O) ; 1m14(O) ; 1m18(XXX)

9 SOQUET ALEC 165309 BEM / 2002 Athle 632* 031 PYR 1m14 16

1m10(O) ; 1m14(O) ; 1m18(XXX)

11 JOUET THEO 149933 BEM / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m10 13

1m10(XXO) ; 1m14(XXX)

BONAREWITZ LUCAS 131538 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR NP 0

BEMPerche - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BONAREWITZ LUCAS 131538 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m50 10

1m40(XO) ; 1m50(XXO) ; 1m60(XXX)

BEMLongueur - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 VOTTERO AURELIEN 155466 BEM / 2002 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 4m47 30

4m24 ; 4m11 ; 4m47

2 DAROLES LUCAS 140794 BEM / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR 4m00 24

4m00 ; X ; 3m95

3 BERTHIN MATHIS 127081 BEM / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 3m96 24

3m96 ; 3m92 ; 3m94

4 BIALIC KHEO 130691 BEM / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR 3m83 22

3m83 ; 2m70 ; 2m62

5 MARQUIER LUCAS 167011 BEM / 2003 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 3m78 22

3m39 ; 3m61 ; 3m78

6 CAZENAVE ROMAIN 149968 BEM / 2003 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 3m77 22

3m53 ; 3m75 ; 3m77

7 DOUILLET YOHAN 142249 BEM / 2002 Ca Saint-girons 009 PYR 3m76 21

3m72 ; 3m76 ; 3m52

8 DUBOIS ALIX 140787 BEM / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR 3m65 20

3m65 ; 3m64 ; 3m47

9 MOGHADDASS MILAD 120116 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 3m55 19

3m38 ; 3m55 ; 3m49

10 DO ROSARIO JULIAN 146590 BEM / 2003 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 3m29 16

3m15 ; 3m29 ; X

BEMLongueur - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 ROUAUD JUNIOR 147182 BEM / 2002 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 4m55 31

4m42 ; 4m55 ; 4m30
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2 RAIMBEAUX ANTHONY 165133 BEM / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 4m44 30

3m64 ; 4m44 ; 4m27

3 FOURROUX PIERRIC 125020 BEM / 2003 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 PYR 3m66 20

3m43 ; 3m47 ; 3m66

4 LANOS LOUIS 147185 BEM / 2002 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 3m64 20

3m01 ; 3m64 ; 3m45

5 DOURLENT THEO 133655 BEM / 2003 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 PYR 3m55 19

3m55 ; 3m40 ; 3m32

6 DUBOIS LOUIS 135303 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 3m36 17

3m22 ; 3m36 ; m33

7 BITEAU EMILIAN 126653 BEM / 2003 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 3m15 14

3m15 ; 3m07 ; X

8 NICAISE MATHIAS 152985 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 3m14 14

3m00 ; X ; 3m14

9 DANEN CLOTAIRE 156681 BEM / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 2m85 10

2m58 ; 2m85 ; X

10 PIQUET HUGO 151248 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 2m45 5

2m10 ; X ; 2m45

BEMPoids (3 kg) - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DALMEIDA BRICE 160247 BEM / 2002 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 11m48 38

10m43 ; 10m82 ; 11m48

2 ROUAUD JUNIOR 147182 BEM / 2002 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 10m09 33

9m77 ; 8m40 ; 10m09

3 BENAMRI NOE 126749 BEM / 2002 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 6m74 21

6m74 ; 6m10 ; 6m52

4 GUERIN CAMERON 165211 BEM / 2003 Athle 632* 031 PYR 6m52 21

6m39 ; 6m52 ; 6m45

5 BITEAU EMILIAN 126653 BEM / 2003 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 6m51 21

5m69 ; 6m18 ; 6m51

6 DAROLES LUCAS 140794 BEM / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR 6m22 20

6m22 ; 6m06 ; 6m16

7 BARBISAN LUCA 140897 BEM / 2003 Ca Saint-girons 009 PYR 6m19 19

5m97 ; 5m57 ; 6m19

8 BONAREWITZ LUCAS 131538 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 6m05 19

5m12 ; 5m45 ; 6m05

9 JOUET THEO 149933 BEM / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 6m00 18

5m94 ; 6m00 ; 5m37

10 BERTHIN MATHIS 127081 BEM / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 5m72 17

5m72 ; 5m49 ; 5m02

11 RAIMBEAUX ANTHONY 165133 BEM / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 5m69 16

5m39 ; 5m21 ; 5m69

12 BARBEY ENZO 122195 BEM / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 5m20 13

5m20 ; 5m00 ; 5m16

13 BITEAU TITOUAN 126652 BEM / 2002 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 5m12 13

5m12 ; 5m00 ; 5m02

14 PIQUET HUGO 151248 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 5m06 13

4m23 ; 5m06 ; 4m42

15 DO ROSARIO JULIAN 146590 BEM / 2003 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 5m03 12

4m85 ; 4m77 ; 5m03

16 DANEN CLOTAIRE 156681 BEM / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 4m91 12

4m88 ; 4m77 ; 4m91

17 MOGHADDASS MILAD 120116 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 4m74 11

4m37 ; 4m74 ; 4m37

18 FILALI-VIARD NAEL 167174 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 4m49 9

4m49 ; 3m81 ; 4m14

BEMTriathlon - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 DALMEIDA BRICE 160247 BEM / 2002 Us Colomiers 031 PYR  121 pts

2 ROUAUD JUNIOR 147182 BEM / 2002 Us Colomiers 031 PYR  103 pts

3 VOTTERO AURELIEN 155466 BEM / 2002 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR  90 pts

4 MILHAU QUENTIN 137538 BEM / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR  89 pts

5 RAIMBEAUX ANTHONY 165133 BEM / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR  76 pts

6 BIALIC KHEO 130691 BEM / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR  74 pts
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7 GUERIN CAMERON 165211 BEM / 2003 Athle 632* 031 PYR  73 pts

8 DAROLES LUCAS 140794 BEM / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR  68 pts

9 IVANOV STILIAN 140059 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  66 pts

10 DARDENNE EMILIEN 139523 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  65 pts

11 BERTHIN MATHIS 127081 BEM / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR  64 pts

12 BENAMRI NOE 126749 BEM / 2002 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR  62 pts

13 MARQUIER LUCAS 167011 BEM / 2003 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR  60 pts

13 CAZENAVE ROMAIN 149968 BEM / 2003 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR  60 pts

15 LANOS LOUIS 147185 BEM / 2002 Us Colomiers 031 PYR  57 pts

16 DUBOIS ALIX 140787 BEM / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR  56 pts

17 DOURLENT THEO 133655 BEM / 2003 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 PYR  56 pts

18 DUBOIS LOUIS 135303 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  54 pts

19 DOUILLET YOHAN 142249 BEM / 2002 Ca Saint-girons 009 PYR  53 pts

20 BITEAU EMILIAN 126653 BEM / 2003 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR  50 pts

21 SOQUET ALEC 165309 BEM / 2002 Athle 632* 031 PYR  50 pts

22 JOUET THEO 149933 BEM / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  50 pts

23 DO ROSARIO JULIAN 146590 BEM / 2003 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR  46 pts

24 MOGHADDASS MILAD 120116 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR  46 pts

25 NICAISE MATHIAS 152985 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  45 pts

26 BONAREWITZ LUCAS 131538 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  44 pts

27 BARBEY ENZO 122195 BEM / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  44 pts

28 BITEAU TITOUAN 126652 BEM / 2002 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR  44 pts

29 BARBISAN LUCA 140897 BEM / 2003 Ca Saint-girons 009 PYR  37 pts

30 FILALI-VIARD NAEL 167174 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  37 pts

31 PIQUET HUGO 151248 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR  34 pts

32 DANEN CLOTAIRE 156681 BEM / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR  32 pts

MIM50m - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 15:59:00

1 BARBAZANGES 

MATTHIEU

149182 MIM / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 6''56 36

2 SOULA JEREMY 141895 MIM / 2000 Ea Pays De Foix 009 PYR 6''69 33

3 CERVERA VALENTIN 121713 MIM / 2000 Us Carmaux 081 PYR 6''81 30

4 ESTEVE CLEMENT 108298 MIM / 2000 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 6''85 29

5 LABALLE PAUL 159695 MIM / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 6''86 29

6 BRU VALENTIN 117071 MIM / 2000 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 PYR 6''93 28

MIM50m - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 16:02:00

1 HARPIN GUILLAUME 119558 MIM / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 7''03 25

2 DRAHONNET ADAM 147000 MIM / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 7''06 25

3 TOURTE-BORDENEUVE 

LEON

165157 MIM / 2001 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 7''08 24

4 RUMEAU DORIAN 170136 MIM / 2000 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 7''10 24

5 MAHDI TOM 795579 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 7''16 23

6 CADEOT BASTIEN 149859 MIM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7''16 23

MIM50m - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 3 16:05:00

1 WALLET THEO 160907 MIM / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 6''86 29

2 PAILHOUS ALEXIS 165064 MIM / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 7''05 25

3 EYDOUX BASTIEN 114524 MIM / 2000 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7''05 25

4 NADEAU LOUIS 147324 MIM / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 7''19 22

5 ALLEBE MARIUS 119168 MIM / 2001 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 7''24 21

MIM50m - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 4 16:08:00

1 LAVIGNE JEREMY 754062 MIM / 2000 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 PYR 7''17 22

2 COSTARD ALAN 140570 MIM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7''30 20

3 FONTAN PIERRE-NIZAR 162977 MIM / 2001 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 7''37 19

4 MOUTAHIR JED 134901 MIM / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR 7''49 18

5 DUTAP VALENTIN 163617 MIM / 2000 Ca Saint-girons 009 PYR 7''49 18

MIM50m - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 5 16:10:00

1 DOSSOU-YOVO MELVYN 606275 MIM / 2000 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 6''63 34

2 ESTIVALS MATTHIAS 169165 MIM / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 7''07 25

3 MOSES KOMOE 139098 MIM / 2001 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 7''38 19
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4 CORTES TOM 132317 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 7''52 18

5 COT GUILLAUME 129112 MIM / 2001 Athle Tarn Passion * 081 PYR 7''63 17

MIM50m Haies (84)-Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 15:46:00

1 BRU VALENTIN 117071 MIM / 2000 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 PYR 8''04 33

2 CHAUVET TOM 115167 MIM / 2000 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 8''21 31

3 ESTIVALS MATTHIAS 169165 MIM / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 8''22 31

4 ESTEVE CLEMENT 108298 MIM / 2000 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 8''31 30

5 LE DE-ROSSILLON 

ANTOINE

140726 MIM / 2001 Ca Balma 031 PYR 8''31 30

6 EZES MATHIEU 141191 MIM / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 8''54 27

MIM50m Haies (84)-Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 15:49:00

1 MOSES KOMOE 139098 MIM / 2001 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 8''38 29

2 HASELWANDER ALEX 123497 MIM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR 8''70 25

3 FONTAN PIERRE-NIZAR 162977 MIM / 2001 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 8''76 24

4 COSTARD ALAN 140570 MIM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR 8''80 23

5 CADEOT BASTIEN 149859 MIM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR 9''03 20

MIM50m Haies (84)-Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 3 15:52:00

1 GILBERT VALENTIN 887960 MIM / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 7''92 35

2 CERVERA VALENTIN 121713 MIM / 2000 Us Carmaux 081 PYR 8''08 33

3 LAVIGNE JEREMY 754062 MIM / 2000 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 PYR 8''74 24

4 HUTELLIER BAPTISTE 125588 MIM / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 8''76 24

5 COT GUILLAUME 129112 MIM / 2001 Athle Tarn Passion * 081 PYR 9''67 17

MIMHauteur - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GILBERT VALENTIN 887960 MIM / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 1m80 39

1m68(O) ; 1m72(O) ; 1m74(O) ; 1m76(-) ; 1m78(O) ; 1m80(XO) ; 1m82(XX)

2 BARBAZANGES 

MATTHIEU

149182 MIM / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 1m74 36

1m52(O) ; 1m56(XO) ; 1m60(O) ; 1m64(XXO) ; 1m68(O) ; 1m72(O) ; 1m74(O) ; 1m76(X)

3 MAHDI TOM 795579 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m60 29

1m48(O) ; 1m52(O) ; 1m56(XO) ; 1m60(O) ; 1m64(XXX)

4 HASELWANDER ALEX 123497 MIM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR 1m56 27

1m40(O) ; 1m44(O) ; 1m52(XO) ; 1m56(XO) ; 1m60(XX)

5 RUMEAU DORIAN 170136 MIM / 2000 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 1m52 26

1m40(O) ; 1m44(O) ; 1m48(O) ; 1m52(O) ; 1m56(XXX)

6 DUTAP VALENTIN 163617 MIM / 2000 Ca Saint-girons 009 PYR 1m52 26

1m40(O) ; 1m44(XXO) ; 1m48(XXO) ; 1m52(O) ; 1m56(X)

7 EYDOUX BASTIEN 114524 MIM / 2000 Ac Auch 032 PYR 1m48 24

1m32(O) ; 1m36(O) ; 1m40(O) ; 1m44(O) ; 1m48(O) ; 1m52(XXX)

8 LAVIGNE JEREMY 754062 MIM / 2000 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 PYR 1m48 24

1m36(XO) ; 1m40(XO) ; 1m44(O) ; 1m48(O) ; 1m52(XX)

9 CORTES TOM 132317 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m44 22

1m32(O) ; 1m36(O) ; 1m40(O) ; 1m44(O) ; 1m48(XXX)

10 DRAHONNET ADAM 147000 MIM / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 1m44 22

1m32(O) ; 1m36(O) ; 1m40(O) ; 1m44(XO) ; 1m48(XXX)

MOUTAHIR JED 134901 MIM / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR NC 1

1m40(XXX)

MIMPerche - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 HARPIN GUILLAUME 119558 MIM / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 3m63 39

3m30(O) ; 3m50(O) ; 3m63(O) ; 3m71(XXX)

2 PAILHOUS ALEXIS 165064 MIM / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 3m00 31

2m70(XXO) ; 2m80(-) ; 2m90(O) ; 3m00(O) ; 3m10(XX)

3 WALLET THEO 160907 MIM / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 3m00 31

2m30(O) ; 2m40(O) ; 2m50(O) ; 2m60(-) ; 2m70(O) ; 2m80(O) ; 2m90(O) ; 3m00(XO) ; 3m10(X)

4 LABALLE PAUL 159695 MIM / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 2m70 27

2m30(O) ; 2m40(O) ; 2m50(XO) ; 2m60(O) ; 2m70(O) ; 2m80(XX)

5 ALLEBE MARIUS 119168 MIM / 2001 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 2m70 27

2m40(O) ; 2m50(O) ; 2m60(XO) ; 2m70(XXO) ; 2m80(X)

NADEAU LOUIS 147324 MIM / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR NC 1

2m15(XXX)
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MIMLongueur - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ESTEVE CLEMENT 108298 MIM / 2000 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 5m62 33

5m52 ; 5m50 ; 5m62

2 LABALLE PAUL 159695 MIM / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 5m36 30

5m36 ; 5m24 ; 4m97

3 DOSSOU-YOVO MELVYN 606275 MIM / 2000 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 5m34 30

5m13 ; 4m91 ; 5m34

4 WALLET THEO 160907 MIM / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 5m31 29

5m31 ; - ; X

5 CERVERA VALENTIN 121713 MIM / 2000 Us Carmaux 081 PYR 5m29 29

5m23 ; 5m23 ; 5m29

6 HUTELLIER BAPTISTE 125588 MIM / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 5m21 28

5m08 ; 5m21 ; 5m11

7 CHAUVET TOM 115167 MIM / 2000 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 5m13 27

4m91 ; 5m13 ; 4m95

8 BARBAZANGES 

MATTHIEU

149182 MIM / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 4m97 26

4m97 ; 4m97 ; 4m97

9 CADEOT BASTIEN 149859 MIM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR 4m90 25

4m77 ; 4m90 ; X

10 MAHDI TOM 795579 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 4m82 24

4m82 ; 4m18 ; 4m40

11 DRAHONNET ADAM 147000 MIM / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 4m65 22

4m45 ; 4m65 ; X

12 MOSES KOMOE 139098 MIM / 2001 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 4m62 22

4m42 ; 4m62 ; 4m37

13 LE DE-ROSSILLON 

ANTOINE

140726 MIM / 2001 Ca Balma 031 PYR 4m45 20

4m45 ; 3m87 ; X

MIMLongueur - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 SOULA JEREMY 141895 MIM / 2000 Ea Pays De Foix 009 PYR 5m21 28

5m21 ; 4m88 ; 4m92

2 HARPIN GUILLAUME 119558 MIM / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 4m79 24

X ; 4m77 ; 4m79

3 TOURTE-BORDENEUVE 

LEON

165157 MIM / 2001 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 4m79 24

4m55 ; 4m73 ; 4m79

4 NADEAU LOUIS 147324 MIM / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 4m67 22

4m67 ; X ; 4m20

5 CORTES TOM 132317 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 4m57 21

4m52 ; 4m57 ; X

6 ALLEBE MARIUS 119168 MIM / 2001 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 4m51 21

X ; 4m51 ; 4m41

7 EYDOUX BASTIEN 114524 MIM / 2000 Ac Auch 032 PYR 4m51 21

4m51 ; 4m27 ; 4m40

8 COT GUILLAUME 129112 MIM / 2001 Athle Tarn Passion * 081 PYR 4m48 20

X ; 4m48 ; X

9 PAILHOUS ALEXIS 165064 MIM / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 4m37 19

4m17 ; 4m37 ; 4m33

10 FONTAN PIERRE-NIZAR 162977 MIM / 2001 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 4m37 19

4m37 ; 4m30 ; 4m29

11 EZES MATHIEU 141191 MIM / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 4m14 17

4m14 ; 3m99 ; X

12 MOUTAHIR JED 134901 MIM / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR 4m11 17

4m11 ; 3m90 ; X

MIMPoids (4 kg) - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LE DE-ROSSILLON 

ANTOINE

140726 MIM / 2001 Ca Balma 031 PYR 12m56 34

12m07 ; 12m56 ; 12m42

2 DOSSOU-YOVO MELVYN 606275 MIM / 2000 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 12m17 33

12m17 ; 11m25 ; 11m46

3 GILBERT VALENTIN 887960 MIM / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 11m39 30

11m39 ; X ; 11m36

4 HUTELLIER BAPTISTE 125588 MIM / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 11m14 29

1m13 ; 11m14 ; X

5 ESTIVALS MATTHIAS 169165 MIM / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 9m93 25
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9m03 ; 9m44 ; 9m93

6 BRU VALENTIN 117071 MIM / 2000 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 PYR 9m87 25

9m69 ; 9m42 ; 9m87

7 SOULA JEREMY 141895 MIM / 2000 Ea Pays De Foix 009 PYR 9m79 25

9m79 ; 9m24 ; 9m78

8 DUTAP VALENTIN 163617 MIM / 2000 Ca Saint-girons 009 PYR 9m19 23

7m86 ; 7m38 ; 9m19

9 RUMEAU DORIAN 170136 MIM / 2000 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 9m06 23

8m52 ; 9m06 ; 8m74

10 COSTARD ALAN 140570 MIM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR 8m87 22

8m61 ; 8m24 ; 8m87

11 CHAUVET TOM 115167 MIM / 2000 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 8m75 22

8m60 ; 8m75 ; X

12 TOURTE-BORDENEUVE 

LEON

165157 MIM / 2001 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 7m94 19

7m94 ; 7m64 ; 7m25

13 HASELWANDER ALEX 123497 MIM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7m63 17

7m00 ; 6m72 ; 7m63

14 MOUTAHIR JED 134901 MIM / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR 7m33 16

7m19 ; 6m17 ; 7m33

15 EZES MATHIEU 141191 MIM / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 6m85 14

6m53 ; 6m71 ; 6m85

MIMTriathlon - Salle / (28/02/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 GILBERT VALENTIN 887960 MIM / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR  104 pts

2 BARBAZANGES 

MATTHIEU

149182 MIM / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR  98 pts

3 DOSSOU-YOVO MELVYN 606275 MIM / 2000 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR  97 pts

4 CERVERA VALENTIN 121713 MIM / 2000 Us Carmaux 081 PYR  92 pts

5 ESTEVE CLEMENT 108298 MIM / 2000 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR  92 pts

6 WALLET THEO 160907 MIM / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR  89 pts

7 HARPIN GUILLAUME 119558 MIM / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR  88 pts

8 SOULA JEREMY 141895 MIM / 2000 Ea Pays De Foix 009 PYR  86 pts

8 BRU VALENTIN 117071 MIM / 2000 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 PYR  86 pts

10 LABALLE PAUL 159695 MIM / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR  86 pts

11 LE DE-ROSSILLON 

ANTOINE

140726 MIM / 2001 Ca Balma 031 PYR  84 pts

12 ESTIVALS MATTHIAS 169165 MIM / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR  81 pts

13 HUTELLIER BAPTISTE 125588 MIM / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR  81 pts

14 CHAUVET TOM 115167 MIM / 2000 Us Colomiers 031 PYR  80 pts

15 MAHDI TOM 795579 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  76 pts

16 PAILHOUS ALEXIS 165064 MIM / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR  75 pts

17 RUMEAU DORIAN 170136 MIM / 2000 Moissac Athle 082 PYR  73 pts

18 MOSES KOMOE 139098 MIM / 2001 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR  70 pts

19 EYDOUX BASTIEN 114524 MIM / 2000 Ac Auch 032 PYR  70 pts

20 LAVIGNE JEREMY 754062 MIM / 2000 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 PYR  70 pts

21 HASELWANDER ALEX 123497 MIM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR  69 pts

22 DRAHONNET ADAM 147000 MIM / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR  69 pts

23 ALLEBE MARIUS 119168 MIM / 2001 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR  69 pts

24 CADEOT BASTIEN 149859 MIM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR  68 pts

25 DUTAP VALENTIN 163617 MIM / 2000 Ca Saint-girons 009 PYR  67 pts

26 TOURTE-BORDENEUVE 

LEON

165157 MIM / 2001 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR  67 pts

27 COSTARD ALAN 140570 MIM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR  65 pts

28 FONTAN PIERRE-NIZAR 162977 MIM / 2001 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR  62 pts

29 CORTES TOM 132317 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  61 pts

30 EZES MATHIEU 141191 MIM / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR  58 pts

31 COT GUILLAUME 129112 MIM / 2001 Athle Tarn Passion * 081 PYR  54 pts

32 MOUTAHIR JED 134901 MIM / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR  51 pts

33 NADEAU LOUIS 147324 MIM / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR  45 pts
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